
РУССКИЙ ЯЗЫК. 4 КЛАСС.   ШКОЛЬНЫЙ ЭТАП ВСОШ  2020-2021 

ФИО КЛАСС БАЛЛЫ СТАТУС 

Полюхов Федор 4 Б 38 призер 

Букин Дмитрий 4 А 34 призер 

Подосинникова Мелания 4 Б 29, 5 призер 

Головко Лариса 4 А 29, 5 призер 

Матинян Полина 4 В 29, 5 призер 

Мень Софья 4 Б 28, 5 призер 

Черкасова Таисия 4 Б 28, 5 призер 

Расковалова Василика 4 Б 28  призер 

Мезрин Федор 4 В 27, 5 призер 

Маркелова София 4 А 26 призер 

Ремезов Александр 4 В 23, 5 участник 

Миронов Валерий 4 Б 23 участник 

Кожевников Иван 4 В 22, 5 участник 

Костюков Николай 4 Б 22, 5 участник 

Шумарин Дмитрий 4 А 21, 5 участник 

Умаханов Иман 4 А 21 участник 

Гуринова Александра 4 Б 20, 5 участник 

Иванов Даниил 4 Б 20 участник 

Венгерова Миша 4 А 19, 5 участник 

Власов Арсений 4 А 19, 5 участник 

Завьялова Софья 4 А 19 участник 

Долголев Михаил 4 В 18, 5 участник 

Александрова Дарья 4 А 17, 5 участник 

Дейс Марк 4 А 17, 5 участник 

Гинзбург Давид 4 Б 17 участник 

Дмитриева Елизавета 4 Б 17 участник 

Кургин Давид 4 А 17 участник 

Богданов Сабит 4 В 15, 5 участник 

Шипунов Владислав 4 Б 14, 5 участник 

Смирнов Иван 4 Б 12, 5 участник 

Провкина Ивета 4 Б 11 участник 

Авдолиан Александра 4 Б 10 участник 

Шайдуллин Ренат 4 А 10 участник 

Сорокина Дарья 4 А 9, 5 участник 

Авдолиан Альберт 4 Б 9 участник 

Нак Даниил 4 В 8 участник 

Белов Петр 4 А 5, 5 участник 

Крючкова Александра 4 Б 5. 5 участник 

 

  



МАТЕМАТИКА    4 КЛАСС.   ШКОЛЬНЫЙ ЭТАП ВСОШ 2020-2021 

ФИО КЛАСС БАЛЛЫ СТАТУС 

Мезрин Федор  4 В 15 призер 

Миронов Валерий 4 Б 15 призер 

Костюков Николай  4 Б 15 призер 

Букин Дмитрий  4 А 15 призер 

Дмитриева Елизавета 4 Б 10 призер 

Полюхов Федор 4 Б 10 призер 

Иванов Даниил  4 Б 10 призер 

Крючкова Александра 4 Б 10 призер 

Мень Софья 4 Б 10 призер 

Гинзбург Давид 4 Б 5 участник 

Венгерова Миша 4 А 5 участник 

Завьялова Софья 4 А 5 участник 

Гуринова Александра  4 Б 5 участник 

Белов Петр 4 А 5 участник 

Маркелова София 4 А 5 участник 

Ремезов Александр 4 В 5 участник 

Кожевников Иван 4 В 5 участник 

Долголев Михаил 4 В 5 участник 

Байсаров Амир 4 В 5 участник 

Черкасова Таисия 4 Б 5 участник 

Сорокина Дарья  4 А 5 участник 

 

 

 


